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İNGİLİZCE (N)

ANGELA BAYRAM

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

NURSEN  MUTLU

MODERN DANS

PINAR  DALGIN

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

MATEMATİK

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

MÜZİK

BESTE
GÜRMENEKŞE

YÜZME

HAKAN  ÖZTÜRK

BGA

FATMA  METE

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

MATEMATİK

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

MATEMATİK

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

MÜZİK

BESTE
GÜRMENEKŞE

SATRANÇ

EMEL AYDEMİR

REHBERLİK

YASEMİN GÜLTEKİN

HAYAT BİLGİSİ

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

MATEMATİK

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

TAMAY ERDOĞAN

FELSEFE

KAĞAN  UZUNER

GÖRSEL
SANATLAR

TÜRKÜ  ÇOLAK

HALK OYUNLARI

EMİNE  AYVERDİ

EĞLENCELİ
BİLİM

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

MATEMATİK

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

TÜRKÇE

SECEN TUĞBA
AYTAŞ

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:15
13:55

7.Ders
14:05
14:45

8.Ders
14:55
15:35

9.Ders
15:45
16:25
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